Centro
102
431
103
104
106
107
108
110
111
112
546
114
115
470
117
478
120
122
503
555
414
125
126
127
129
130
132
432
133
134
532
506
524
136
137
140
141
484
144
145

146
147
149
151
150
152
157
162
163
164
165
169
167
173
175
177
397

543
180
181
182
184

Comunidad
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON

ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ASTURIAS
BALEARES
BALEARES
BALEARES
BALEARES
BALEARES
BALEARES
CANTABRIA
CANTABRIA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA

CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA

Provincia
Almeria
Almeria

Cadiz
Cadiz
Cédiz
Cadiz
Cadiz
Cédiz
Cérdoba
Cordoba
Cordoba
Cérdoba
Cordoba
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Huelva
Huelva
Huelva
Jaén
Jaén
Jaén
Jaén
Jaén
Jaén
Jaén
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Sevilla
Huesca
Huesca
Huesca
Huesca
Huesca

Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Asturias
Islas Baleares
Islas Baleares
Islas Baleares
Islas Baleares
Islas Baleares
Islas Baleares
Cantabria
Cantabria
Albacete
Ciudad Real

Ciudad Real
Ciudad Real
Ciudad Real
Ciudad Real
Ciudad Real

Poblacién
El Ejido
Huercal - Overa
Algeciras
Cadiz
Jerez de la frontera
Jerez de la frontera
La Linea de la Concepcién
Sanllcar de Barrameda
Cérdoba
Coérdoba
Lucena
Pozoblanco
Pozoblanco
Baza
Granada
Granada
Huéscar
Huelva
La Palma del Condado
Lepe
Alcala la Real
Bailén
Jaén
Jaén
La Carolina
Linares
Torredonjimeno
Cartama
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Malaga
Marbella
Velez-Mélaga
Ecija
Binéfar
Fraga
Huesca
Jaca
Monzén

Calatayud
Ejea de los Caballeros
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Zaragoza
Gijon
Ciutadella
Ibiza
Inca
Manacor
Palma de Mallorca
Palma de Mallorca
Castro Urdiales
Santander
Albacete
Ciudad Real

Ciudad Real
Daimiel
La Solana
Tomelloso
Valdepefias



186
489
187
188
190
191
430
556
194
195
197
526
499
206
207
530
209
212
211
413
213
215
219
221
544
227
228
480
547
232
233
396
235
528
519
238
239
240
241
242
247
248
251
252
253
255
257
258
261
262
452
265
266
268
269
533
271
473
474
513
516
475
280

CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LA MANCHA
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CASTILLA - LEON
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA
CATALUNYA

Cuenca
Cuenca
Cuenca
Guadalajara
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Toledo
Avila
Burgos
Ledn
Lebn
Palencia
Segovia
Segovia
Valladolid
Valladolid
Valladolid
Valladolid
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Girona
Girona
Girona
Girona
Girona
Girona
Lleida
Lleida
Lleida
Lleida
Lleida
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona
Tarragona

Cuenca
Cuenca
Tarancon
Guadalajara
Fuensalida
Madridejos
Quintanar de la Orden
Talavera de la Reina
Avila
Burgos
La Bafieza
Lebn
Palencia
Riaza
Segovia
Laguna del Duero
Tordesillas
Valladolid
Valladolid
Benavente
Toro
Zamora
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Castelldefels
Cerdanyola del Valles
Cornella de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
L"Hospitalet de Llobregat
L Hospitalet de Llobregat
Manresa
Matard
Molins de Rei
Sabadell
Sabadell
Sant Cugat del Vallés
Vilanova i la Geltri
Vilanova i la Geltra
Figueres
Girona
La Bisbal de I'Emporda
Palafrugell
Ripoll
Sant Feliu de Guixols
Cervera
Lleida
Lleida
Mollerussa
Solsona
El Morell
El Vendrell
Montblanc
Méra d"Ebre
Reus
Reus
Reus
Tarragona
Tarragona
Torredembarra



281
282
284
450
563
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286
289
290
294
297
292
293
291
505
300
507
301
305
308
309
310
311
313
314
317
316
319
321
324
564
325
326
327
328
332
331
522
333
335
336
337
338
340
341
342
346
347
348
449
350
349
351
353
476

438
357

442
443
363
364
365
366

CATALUNYA
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID

COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MADRID
COMUNIDAD DE MURCIA
COMUNIDAD DE MURCIA
COMUNIDAD DE MURCIA
COMUNIDAD DE MURCIA
COMUNIDAD DE MURCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
COMUNIDAD DE VALENCIA
EUSKADI
EUSKADI
EUSKADI

EUSKADI
EUSKADI

EUSKADI
EUSKADI
EUSKADI
EUSKADI
EUSKADI
EUSKADI

Tarragona
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Murcia
Murcia
Murcia
Murcia
Murcia

Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante
Alicante

Castellén

Castellon

Castellén

Castellon

Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Araba
Bizkaia
Bizkaia
Bizkaia
Bizkaia
Bizkaia
Bizkaia

Gipuzkoa

Gipuzkoa

Gipuzkoa

Gipuzkoa

Valls
Alcorcon
Algete
Arganda del Rey
Collado Villalba
Colmenar Viejo
Galapagar
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Pozuelo de Alarcén
San Martin de Valdeiglesias
Torrejon de Ardoz
Cartagena
Jumilla
Murcia
Murcia
Murcia
Alcoi
Alcoi
Alicante
Alicante
Benidorm
Denia
Elche
Elche
Elda
Elda-Petrer
La Vila Joiosa
Novelda
Petrer
Playa San Juan
Sax
Torrevieja
Castellén
Castellon
Nules
Vinaros
Carcaixent
Gandia
Gandia
Oliva
Puerto Sagunto
Sueca
Valencia
Valencia
Valencia
Vitoria
Bilbao
Bilbao

Ermua
Gernika

Leioa
Leioa
Donostia
Donostia
Donostia
Eibar



367
545
371
517
377

378
379
510
525
380
381
559
382
385
386
388
391
390
392
393
467
437
472

EUSKADI

EUSKADI

EUSKADI
EXTREMADURA
EXTREMADURA

EXTREMADURA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
GALICIA

LA RIOJA

LA RIOJA
NAVARRA- NAFARROA
NAVARRA- NAFARROA
NAVARRA- NAFARROA

Gipuzkoa
Gipuzkoa
Gipuzkoa
Caceres
Céceres

Céceres
A Coruia
A Coruia
A Coruia
A Corufia
A Coruia
A Coruia

Lugo

Ourense

Ourense
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

La Rioja

La Rioja

Navarra

Navarra

Navarra

Errenteria
Irun
Zarautz
Caceres
Plasencia

Plasencia
A Corufia
Fene
Ferrol
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela
Santiago de Compostela
Lugo
O Barco de Valdeorras
Ourense
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Logrofio
Logrofio
Pamplona
Pamplona
Pamplona



Calle

Donato Bramante, 31 (PCBOX)

Prolong Av. Guillermo Reina, 58 Bj. (BEEP)
Avda. Virgen del Carmen 41 (PCBOX)
Avda. Portugal, 27 (PCBOX)

Edificio Huelva |, Local 9 (Torres de Cérdoba) (BEEP)
Santo Domingo, 10 bajo (PCBOX)
Jardines, 48 (BEEP)

Pescaderia, 1A (BEEP)

Camino de los Sastres, 10 (BEEP)

Manuel Benitez "El Cordobés", 2 (PCBOX)
C/ Parroco Joaquin Jiménez Muriel, n°® 32 (PCCOSTE)
José Estévez, 1. Esq mayor (BEEP)

Plaza Mercado de Abastos,10 (PCCOSTE)
Enrique Enriquez, 4 Bajo (BEEP)

Pedro Antonio de Alarcon, 33 (PCBOX)
Pedro Antonio de Alarcon, 36 (BEEP)

Avda Granada , 20 (BEEP)

Aragon, 1 esquina c/ La Palma (PCCOSTE)
Capitadn San Roman, 1 h (junto antiguo mercado Abastos) (PCCOSTE)
El Portil, 2 (PCCOSTE)

Figueras, 4 (BEEP)

Plaza Constitucion, 18 (BEEP)

Avda. de Madrid, 24 (BEEP)

Paseo de Espafia, 8 (bulevar) (BEEP)
Navas de Tolosa, 3 (BEEP)

Julio Burell, Esq. Tetuan (BEEP)

Avda. de Jaén, 72 (BEEP)

Alondra, 55 (PC COSTE)

Armengual de la Mota, 41 (BEEP)

Arango, n° 10 (PCBOX)

Avda. Manuel Agustin Heredia, 24 (PCBOX)
La Hoz, 14 (PCBOX)

Ricardo Soriano, 55 (BEEP)

Arroyo Hondo, 40 B (Esq Av. Naciones) (BEEP)
Ronda San Agustin, s/n (BEEP)

San Pedro, 8 (BEEP)

San Quintin, 2 (BEEP)

Cabestany, 4 (PCBOX)

Avda. Juan XXIll , 2 (BEEP)

Avda del Pilar, 42 (BEEP)

San Benito, 1 (BEEP)

Isabel la Catolica , 4 (BEEP)
Pablo Picasso , 18 (BEEP)

Paseo Maria Agustin, 37 (PCBOX)
Corona de Aragén , 14 (PCBOX)
Belgica,15 Local izq. (PCCOSTE)
San Juan de la Cruz, 4 (PCBOX)
Avda. Conqueridor n° 17, (BEEP)
Aragon , 105 (BEEP)

General Lugue,300 (BEEP)

Ses Parres, 25 (BEEP)

Arxiduc Lluis Salvador, 34 (BEEP)
De Caro, 9 (PCBOX)

Eladio Laredo,7 (BEEP)

Rubio, 23 (BEEP)

Rio Rosas, 8 (PCBOX)
Immaculada Concepcién, 3 (BEEP)

Ronda de Calatrava, n° 26 (PC BOX)
Jesus, 6 (BEEP)

Monjas, 4 (PCCOSTE)

Calvario, 34 (BEEP)

Juan Alcaide, 7 (PC COSTE)



Ercavica , 10 (Pozo de las Nieves) (BEEP)
Hermanos Becerril, 15 (PCBOX)
Travesia Tejera, 5 (BEEP)

Avda. Castilla, 18 D (BEEP)

Ramon y Cajal, 51 (BEEP)

Sta. Ana, 14 (BEEP)

C/Concepcion, 15 (BEEP)
C/Justiniano Lopez Brea, 9

Paseo San Roque , 6 (BEEP)

Antonio Machado, 4 (PCBOX)

Plaza Romero Robledo, 1 (BEEP)

C/ Juan Madrazo, n°9 (PCPOX)
Avda. Los Vacceos, 3 local 2 (BEEP)
Gran Via 2 (BEEP)

Los coches,7 (BEEP)

Pablo Picasso, 2 (BEEP)

Plaza Pepe Zorita, 8 (BEEP)

Marina Escobar, 6 (PCBOX)

Hipica, 3 (PCBOX)

La Sinoga, 13 (BEEP)

Crta. De Medina de Rioseco, 6 (BEEP)
Fray Toribio de Motolinia, 24 (PCBOX)
Baixada de la Plana , 3 (Horta) (BEEP)
Casanova, 180 (BEEP)

Pii Margall , 15 (BEEP)

Casanova, 47 (Gran Via) (PCBOX)
Marina, 227 (Sagrada Familia) (PCBOX)
Roger de Flor , 138 (BEEP)

C/Major, 21 (BEEP)

Prat de la Riba, 30 (BEEP)

Rubié i Ors, 207 (BEEP)

Ctra. Marina , 87 (BEEP)

Mas , 63 (BEEP)

General Manso, 33 (BEEP)

Crta. de Vic, 76 (BEEP)

Lepanto, 11 (PCBOX)

Verge del Pilar, 6 Local 2 (BEEP)
Ronda Zamenhof , 153 (BEEP)

Duran i sors, 3 (centre) (BEEP)
Passeig Torre Blanca n°8-10 local 2 (PCBOX)
Laigua , 14 (BEEP)

Rambla Castell, 51 (PCBOX)

Calcada dels Monjos, 6 (PCBOX)
Marqués de Caldes Montbui, n°® 55 (PCBOX)
Jaume I, 23 (BEEP)

Mestre Sagrera, 61 (BEEP)
Montgrony, 8 (BEEP)

Especiers, 30 (BEEP)

Vidal de Monpalau, s/n ( rotonda av. D'agramunt) (BEEP)
Joan Fuster , 6 (Cap Pont) (BEEP)
Doctora Castells, 25 (PCBOX)

Avda. del Canal, 9 (BEEP)

Llobera , 48 (BEEP)

Francesc Macia, 1 (davant de les escoles) (BEEP)
Doctor Robert, 21 (BEEP)

Muralla Santa Tecla, 22 (BEEP)

Dr. Peris , 6 (BEEP)

Raval de Sta. Anna , 41 (BEEP)

Avda. 11 de Septiembre , 11 (BEEP)
Avda. La Salle, 35 (BEEP)

Avda. Catalunya, 22 (BEEP)

Avda. Ramon i Cajal , 6 (BEEP)

Avda. de la Sort, 33 (BEEP)



Passeig Estaci6 24 (BEEP)

Avda. de la Libertad, 7 (Metrosur Puerta del Sur) (BEEP)
Limon Verde, 32 (BEEP)

Avda. de Andalucia, 6 (BEEP)
C/Gertrudis Gomez de Avellaneda, 1 (PCCOSTE)
C/ Marqués de Santillana, 24 (PCBOX)
Plaza de la Maja, 1 (BEEP)

lllescas, 32 (Aluche) (BEEP)

Alcala 414 (C. Cial Alcala Norte) (BEEP)
Sandoval, 12 (PCBOX)

Cartagena, 115 (PC BOX)

Palos de la Frontera, 3 (PCBOX)
Ponzano, 80 (PCBOX)

Avda. Ciudad de Barcelona, 110 (PCBOX)
Alcala, 176 (PCBOX)

Julio Ferrer, 6 (PCBOX)

Manantial , 2 (BEEP)

Libertad, 15 (PCBOX)

Ramon y Cajal , 15 (BEEP)

Col6n , 4 (BEEP)

Paseo Marqués de Corvera, 38 (PCBOX)
Ronda Norte 3 Bajo (PCBOX)

Plaza de la Paja, 5 (PCCOSTE)

Isabel la Catdlica, 10 (BEEP)

Ibi, 12 (PCBOX)

Isabel la Catdlica, 19 (PCBOX)

Avda. Novelda, 33 (PCBOX)

Ruzafa, 20 (PCBOX)

Avda.Marquesat, 21 Bajo (PCCOSTE)
Mario Luifia, 35 (PCBOX)

C/Cristobal Sanz, 52 (PCCOSTE)

Pedrito Rico, 61 (PC COSTE)

Avda. Madrid 7 (PCBOX)

Barranquet, 13 (PCCOSTE)

Avda. Constitucién, 40 (PCCOSTE)

Avda. Felipez V, 22 A (PCCOSTE)

Avda. Fabraquer C. Cial. Villamarcos (El Campello) (BEEP)
Avda. Jaime |, 39 Bajo A (PCCOSTE)
Orihuela, 6 (PCBOX)

C/Caballeros, 26 (BEEP)

Gobernador Bermudez, 23 bajo (PCBOX)
San Bartolomé, 134 (BEEP)

Avda. Pais Valencia, 11 (PCCOSTE)
Martin Talens, 56 (BEEP)

Passeig de les Germanies, 94 (PCBOX)
Magistrado catala, 36 (PCCOSTE)
Santissim, 23 (BEEP)

Barcelona, 6 (PCBOX)

Cullera, 18 (BEEP)

Archiduque Carlos, 83 (BEEP)
Salamanca, 48 (PCBOX)

Artes Gréficas, 14 (PCBOX)

Canciller Ayala, 7 (PCBOX)

Heliodoro de la Torre 4 (frente Batzoki) (BEEP)
Licenciado Poza, 52 (BEEP)

Probaleku, 4 (BEEP)
Fernando de Abaunza, 1 (BEEP)

Estartetxe, 5 (entrada Iparraaguirre) (BEEP)
Doctor Luis Bilbao Libano, 23 (BEEP)

José Arana , 4 (Gros) (BEEP)

Plaza Karlos Santa Maria, 2 (lgara) (BEEP)
Iparraguirre, 13 (PCBOX)

Estacion, 1 (BEEP)



Bidasoa , 9 (Pza. de la Misica) (BEEP)
Serapio Mujika, 26 (PCBOX)

Urdaneta, 3 (BEEP)

Avda. Isabel de Moctezuma, 7 (PCBOX)
Alfonso VIl , 20 (BEEP)

Avda. Salamanca, 8 (PC BOX)

Gomez Zamalloa, 10 (PCBOX)

Avda. de las Pias, 6 (PCCOSTE)
Republica Argentina 27/29 (PCBOX)
Curros Enriquez, 1 (BEEP)

Avda. de Ferrol, 11 (PCBOX)

Rua de San Pedro, 33 (Bajo) (PCCOSTE)
Avda da Fontifias, 284 (PCCOSTE)
Pefia Trevinca, 6 (BEEP)

Doctor Fleming, 16 (PCBOX)

Santa Clara, 39 (PCBOX)

Tomas Alonso, 16 (PCBOX)

Bolivia, 3 (Zona Plaza Eliptica) (PCBOX)
Pérez Galdos , 43 bis (BEEP)

Huesca, 27 (PCBOX)

Paulino Caballero, 47 (BEEP)
Monasterio Irache, 42 (PCBOX)
Iturrama, 70 (PCBOX)



